3.5"
2.5”
22”21”
10”
14”14” 14”
4.375”
6.5”
DMP2 DMP3EM

Pub. No. 27224r1  Rev. 01/2018WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER
Tub Dimensions
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description Overall Dimensions Including Cover (HxWxD) Overall Weight
LENC8S 8 relay capacity, surface mount 15.75” x 16.62” x  4.67” 18 lbs
LENC8F 8 relay capacity, flush mount 17.10” x 18.48” x  4.67” 20 lbs
LENC8-24S 8 relay capacity with 24 size tub, surface mount 32.00” x 24.00” x  4.67” 45 lbs
LENC8-24F 8 relay capacity with 24 size tub, flush mount 33.35” x 25.85” x  4.67” 50 lbs
LENC24S 24 relay capacity, surface mount 32.00” x 24.00” x  4.67” 45 lbs
LENC24F 24 relay capacity, flush mount 33.35” x 25.85” x  4.67” 50 lbs
LENC24-48S 24 relay capacity with 48 size tub, surface mount 44.50” x 24.00” x  4.67” 62 lbs
LENC24-48F 24 relay capacity with 48 size tub, flush mount 45.85” x 25.85” x  4.67” 66 lbs
LENC48S 48 relay capacity, surface mount 44.50” x 24.00” x  4.67” 62 lbs
LENC48F 48 relay capacity, flush mount 45.85” x 25.85” x  4.67” 66 lbs
DMP mounting plate, one DIN rail for up to 6 contactors 8” x 12” x  0.34” 1.86 lbs
DMP-2 mounting plate, two DIN rail for up to 12 contactors 21” x 14” x  0.34” 5.30 lbs.
DMP-1EM mounting plate, one DIN rail with barrier for up to 4 ELCU-100s 10” x 14” x 4.39” 3.64 lbs.
DMP-3EM mounting plate, three DIN rail with barrier for up to 12 ELCU-100s      22” x 14” x 4.39” 7.60 lbs.
Note:
Tub depth 4.50”
Cover thickness .075”
BAA/TAA-compliant models available